
First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bandit 0.00 0 0ABSShaw 0.0016 12068 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Zach 25.73 01 67QCochran 0.008 20070 67 06,2,5,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Buzz 0.00 0 0ABSMatthews 0.0017 08039 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Storm 25.20 01 57QLonnquist 0.0015 12413 57 05,2,5,7,8,10,20

Gracie 48.21 13 56NQSeideman 0.0014 12040 43 03,2,5,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Devlin 33.08 0 4NQHauser 0.009 16045 4 04

Grover 0.00 0 0NQPuro 0.0010 16046 0 0

Lidia 50.43 15 3NQCamisi 0.0011 16051 -12 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Enzo 33.25 11 72QSeidel 0.006 20059 71 05,2,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Romeo 45.40 13 3NQAndrews 0.007 20444 -10 03

Troo 0.00 0 0ABSGoldman 0.005 20052 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Roxy 0.00 0 0AISLaGrassa 0.001 24063 0 0

Fergie 34.40 21 62QCuzzolino 0.003 24066 60 06,2,4,5,7,8,10,20

Electra 47.75 15 53NQJenkins 0.002 24065 38 03,2,5,6,7,10,20

Spanky 0.00 0 0NQCaperna-Ford 0.004 24067 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Jett 33.22 01 69QBrownlee 0.0019 08011 69 06,2,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Scout 51.97 13 3NQMiyahara 0.0020 08154 -10 03

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Amber 37.69 21 75QRifkin-Mamarad 0.0018 12410 73 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ice 49.32 14 2NQSlivka 0.0016 12013 -12 02

Claire 0.00 0 0NQHauser 0.0017 12014 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Primrose 39.64 41 68QRabuck 0.0013 16018 64 05,2,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Lila 43.61 8 3NQBunin 0.0012 16017 -5 03

Emmy 0.00 0 0NQBorowsky 0.0011 16043 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Robbie 34.24 21 66QEzzo 0.004 20020 64 03,2,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
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Jack 41.31 9 3NQBorowsky 0.005 20021 -6 03

Wicked 43.84 11 6NQCaperna-Ford 0.006 20053 -5 06

Jake 42.22 10 3NQBersch 0.007 20054 -7 03

Quix 36.28 4 4NQMain 0.008 20348 0 04

Sierra 41.10 9 2NQHardy 0.009 20424 -7 02

Freddy 0.00 0 0NQLackey 0.0010 20427 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
'Theo' 45.55 13 6NQDesvigne 0.002 24064 -7 06

Copy 39.01 7 41NQKoster 0.003 24447 34 04,2,4,5,6,20

Cargo 0.00 0 0ABSKallish 0.001 24380 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Ozzy 45.10 10 3NQSangenito 0.0048 12012 -7 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Lettie 0.00 0 0NQAndrews 0.0039 16415 0 0

Ellie 38.88 3 5NQJenkins 0.0040 16416 2 05

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Disney 0.00 0 0AISHrycyk 0.0027 20019 0 0

Eve 29.64 0 6NQEzzo 0.0028 20426 6 06

Mosby 33.88 1 5NQFoltz 0.0029 20438 4 05

Ruby 0.00 0 0NQCooper 0.0030 20440 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Jake 0.00 0 0NQMagness 0.007 24456 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Kid 37.25 0 5NQPowers 0.0051 08144 5 05

Tippie 38.48 0 6NQPaul 0.0052 08148 6 06

Bug 46.89 8 4NQPowers 0.0054 08164 -4 04

Callie 0.00 0 0ABSOlenginski 0.0053 08160 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pippa 41.24 61 68QFelton 0.0045 12204 62 03,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Gemma 42.93 7 4NQRifkin-Mamaradl 0.0043 12181 -3 04

Sarah 40.45 5 4NQOvnicek 0.0044 12184 -1 04

Andy Boy 34.64 0 3NQRifkin-Mamaradl 0.0046 12205 3 03

Misha 41.99 6 4NQOvnicek 0.0047 12215 -2 04

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Ferris B. 40.42 51 70QStevenson 0.0034 16231 65 03,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Fred 0.00 0 0NQBintliff 0.0035 16248 0 0

Xena 39.06 4 60NQCimprich 0.0036 16260 56 04,3,4,5,6,8,10,20

Ela 39.73 4 6NQBuchma 0.0037 16261 2 06

Remus 45.42 10 6NQStevenson 0.0038 16268 -4 06
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Grace 33.09 11 80QArndt 0.0010 20282 79 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Savannah 30.68 02 78QSchmitter 0.0019 20322 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Loki Bacon Bit 33.38 13 79QBailey 0.0014 20303 78 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Liam 37.47 54 80QPaul 0.0022 20333 75 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Allie 33.74 1 69QWilkinson 0.0017 20313 68 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Hank 36.76 4 70QGichner 0.0021 20324 66 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Charlee 44.89 12 4NQKraeuter 0.008 20272 -8 04

Bullet 0.00 0 0NQColes 0.009 20274 0 0

Pierce 41.59 9 4NQKennedy 0.0011 20283 -5 04

Flip 0.00 0 0NQBuchma 0.0012 20288 0 0

Phil 39.39 7 5NQSalerno 0.0013 20295 -2 05

Amos 35.83 3 4NQFoltz 0.0015 20305 1 04

Rona 38.72 6 3NQSchowalter 0.0016 20308 -3 03

Lacy 36.55 4 6NQDauer 0.0018 20316 2 06

Zuzu 42.84 10 2NQSchilling 0.0020 20323 -8 02

Sin 39.54 7 2NQTorok 0.0023 20335 -5 02

Declan 43.01 11 6NQMinnella 0.0026 20425 -5 06

Mel 0.00 0 0NQLackey 0.0025 20439 0 0

Clay 0.00 0 0ABSMatthews 0.0024 20344 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
River 37.94 51 72QBurton 0.002 24387 67 05,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Wile E 43.18 11 3NQSilver 0.001 24374 -8 03

Nyke 32.19 0 3NQLutz 0.003 24389 3 03

Ringo 0.00 0 0NQMogerley 0.004 24391 0 0

Ruger 38.69 6 3NQLutz 0.006 24445 -3 03

Karizma 0.00 0 0ABSMcCaffree 0.005 24394 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Muppet 46.96 51 59QGambino 0.0019 04028 54 06,2,5,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Chester 52.00 14 2NQErwin 0.0018 08031 -12 02

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Clover 28.18 01 58QJacobs 0.0013 16035 58 06,2,5,7,8,10,20

Sophie 47.79 12 1NQCoyle 0.0012 16034 -11 01

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Drake 0.00 0 0NQKripaitis 0.0014 16032 0 0

Remi 0.00 0 0NQDunlap 0.0015 16033 0 0
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First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Mariah 42.02 4 4NQOvnicek 0.0055 08079 0 04

GG 52.03 14 3NQBerman 0.0056 08085 -11 03

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Elvira 0.00 0 0AISBillman 0.0049 12087 0 0

Bertha 34.87 0 3NQBillman 0.0050 12102 3 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Dillon 35.44 01 80QRubinstein 0.0041 16112 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jessie 0.00 0 0NQAldrich 0.0042 16114 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jinn 32.18 01 73QBailey 0.0032 20129 73 06,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Brodie 40.86 5 59NQMacLeod 0.0033 20141 54 05,2,3,5,6,8,10,20

Fuzzle Wuzzle 0.00 0 0ABSDiaz 0.0031 20127 0 0
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